Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Numero
31
82
85

157
100
81
108
116
46
79
124
16
90
107

83
95
37
92
97

106
105

51
50
73
112
77
84
275
123
110

59
43

Nome

CRISTIANE RIBEIRO
MARCIANE OTONI

MARIA MARCIANA DE FRANCA
DALZARINA

REGINA LOPES DE SOUSA
MARCIA DAMASCENO
RONILDE PAIVA

SOFIA EDUARDA

FRANCISCA WILLANY DA S. SANTOS

LIVIA BRIGLIA

VILCINEIDE NASCIMENTO PONTES

BONITUS SINGH
MIRAMAR DAVID FIGUEIREDO
RIVIA RAMOS CUNHA PERES

ALDENEIDE DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA

MARIA JANETE SOUSA
NILZIANE DA SILVA SOUZA
ELLIZ BRITO

NATHALIA VASCONCELOS
RAFAELLY ALMEIDA BEZERRA
ALESANDRA FARIAS

RIVANDA VASCONCELOS

RITA DE CASSIA LIRA CAMARA
BATISTA

HAYNNA ELOISA LOPES FRAXE
HADYJA EMILIA LOPES FRAXE
KATIA MARIA

ROSEMARY BARBOSA
LETI?CIA KARLA

MARIA JOSE? DINIZ

vania de souza santos
VERONICE PEREIRA DA SILVA
ROSANGELA DOS ANJOS
ALESSANDRA OLIVEIRA
ISABEL DINIZ

FRANCILENE SANTOS CHAGAS

V CORRIDA DA PRF

o

o O U o o o o o

39

25
46

54
26
58

31
43

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

SX.
F
F

Equipe

Tempo
00:22:08
00:23:48
00:25:34
00:25:56
00:27:00
00:27:57
00:30:40
00:31:22
00:32:02
00:34:02
00:35:20
00:35:54
00:35:57
00:36:04
00:37:37
00:38:47
00:39:06
00:39:07
00:39:14
00:40:34
00:40:43
00:41:41
00:41:42

00:41:46
00:41:48
00:42:56
00:43:02
00:43:40
00:44:05
00:44:10
00:44:12
00:44:14
00:44:21
00:44:46
00:44:53
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Numero
27
58
29
54
26
32
74
30

Nome

CLAUDIA MUNIZ SILVA

IRISDALVA LIMA DA SILVA
CONCEICAO ARRUDA RODRGIUES
HERICA CASTRO PAIXAO

CIRLENE SOBRINHO

DANIELA PEREIRA

KEISY BARROSO

CRISTIANA VICENTE NUNES

V CORRIDA DA PRF

57

o

35

18

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

SX.
F
F

Equipe

Tempo
00:45:47
00:48:06
00:48:30
00:48:30
01:02:42
01:06:02
01:13:38
01:15:55
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